one year TD Account No. 14210 for Rs. 200000/4Rupees 
two lakhs) in the name of Sri Malaya Kumar Mund but 
did not take the amount of Rs. 200000/- into P0 account. 
On 20.09.1993 Shri Mahananda once again opened a one 
year TD account No.14210 for Rs. 1800/- (Rupees one 
thousand eight hundred) in the name of Shri Asutosh 
Panda and has taken this amount of Rs.1800/- into P0 
account on 30.09.1993. 

It is, therefore, alleged that Shri Srikar Mahananda 
failed to maintain integrity and devoition to duty a 
required of him under sub rules (i) and (ii) of Rule 3(1) o